TABLE TOP AUTOCLAVE
(STEAm STEriLizErS)
A gas-tight, sealable pressure vessel, used for the thermal treatment of
substances in the overpressure range. Autoclaves are used for sterilizing,
curing building materials, for vulcanizing tires and belts and for pressing
fiber composites. As a result, they are used in medical and food technology,
biology, the glass and aviation industries, as well as in brickworks and
vulcanizing plants

Website: www.biogenixsystems.com
Additional Features:
•SS Seamless diepressed deep drawn chamber
•µp based PID controller with dual display for Temp. & Time
•Fully SS construction
•Dual safety valves
•Microprocessor Digital temperature controller cum timer
•Over heat auto shut down at 135°C
•Dual Display
•Unique shape heater of outer SS tubing
•Food grade silicon rubber gasket for better durability
•Specially designed heater for optimum chamber usage
•Calibrated temperature-cum-pressure gauge
•Colour coded monitoring gauge
Item Code Size / Capacity (Litres) Including Lid
BS-PA-11 220 x 300mm = 9” x 12” (11 Litres)
BS-PA-15 300 x 225mm = 12” x 9” (15 Litres)
BS-PA-21 300 x 300mm = 12” x 12” (21 Litres)
BS-PA-24 300 x 350mm = 12” x 14” (24 Litres)
BS-PA-28 300 x 400mm = 12” x 16” (28 Litres)
BS-PA-38 350 x 400mm = 14” x 16” (38 Litres)
Size, Capacity & ordering Information